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11 luglio 2015 Carpi
Internazionali SX Carpi Rd 1 Lites - LCQ
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 01:00.096 19:38:23.188 3 01:02.592 19:36:38.076
Po. 1-# 771 BONAZZI F. - Honda
6 01:01.920 19:39:25.108 4 01:06.600 19:37:44.676
1 56.159 19:34:21.380
5 01:02.955 19:38:47.631
2 55.805 19:35:17.185 Po. 6 - # 223 BRUNZIN L. - Yamaha
6 01:02.711 19:39:50.342
3 55.627 19:36:12.812 1 01:01.433 19:34:30.321
4 57.460 19:37:10.272 2 01:01.211 19:35:31.532
5 57.473 19:38:07.745 3 59.416 19:36:30.948
6 01:00.096 19:39:07.841 4 59.711 19:37:30.659
5 01:03.701 19:38:34.360
Po. 2 - # 76 GOMES BALLI S. - Kawasaki
6 01:04.276 19:39:38.636
1 58.491 19:34:25.271
2 57.062 19:35:22.333 Po. 7 - # 421 ORAZIETTI N. - Suzuki
3 57.172 19:36:19.505 1 01:02.116 19:34:32.449
4 56.621 19:37:16.126 2 01:04.371 19:35:36.820
5 56.730 19:38:12.856 3 01:01.854 19:36:38.674
6 57.246 19:39:10.102 4 01:02.039 19:37:40.713
5 01:00.549 19:38:41.262
Po. 3 - # 502 WINKLER A. - Honda
6 01:00.194 19:39:41.456
1 58.030 19:34:23.728
2 01:02.822 19:35:26.550 Po. 8 - # 203 PEROTTI A. - Suzuki
3 56.410 19:36:22.960 1 01:04.878 19:34:34.033
4 56.987 19:37:19.947 2 01:04.812 19:35:38.845
5 55.889 19:38:15.836 3 01:01.433 19:36:40.278
6 56.914 19:39:12.750 4 01:02.898 19:37:43.176
5 01:02.513 19:38:45.689
Po. 4 - # 595 ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki
6 01:03.222 19:39:48.911
1 57.880 19:34:25.753
2 58.022 19:35:23.775 Po. 9 - # 194 PRINCIPI M. - Suzuki
3 57.330 19:36:21.105 1 01:00.960 19:34:31.083
4 57.280 19:37:18.385 2 01:04.988 19:35:36.071
5 57.821 19:38:16.206 3 01:11.200 19:36:47.271
6 58.862 19:39:15.068 4 01:01.081 19:37:48.352
5 01:00.988 19:38:49.340
Po.5 - #49 COUTAZS. - KTM
6 01:00.966 19:39:50.306
1 58.628 19:34:27.180
2 57.744 19:35:24.924 Po. 10 - # 22 BECCACECE I. - Suzuki
3 59.293 19:36:24.217 1 01:02.302 19:34:30.250
4 58.875 19:37:23.092 2 01:05.234 19:35:35.484
Fastest lap: 55.627
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